General information about company

Scrip code 539686

Name of the company K.P. Energy Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shereholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as
(111) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(1) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7 0
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (ATB+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) gL 5 5937521 5937521 |69.44 5937521 5937521 [ 69.44
romoter
Group
(B) Public 165 2612479 2612479 |30.56 2612479 2612479 130.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 170 8550000 8550000 | 100 8550000 8550000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
; Shares
No. Of SI[l)arehold{ng , as Numberbof lodeed of
a % assuming Locked in shares | P /S48
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of As a As a -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share ; ; dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants VFI)I +(X) As a % | No. @) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
romoter .
(A) P 69.44 5937500 | 100 5937521
Group
(B) Public 30.56 0 0 2559871
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5937500 | 69.44 8497392




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total Sharj: hOIfd ne | each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ho. n}(l)s. asa ? (;1 total
. - shares shares no. of shares
- ; ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p?]d paid underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | _© 8.0
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D : VIT) = SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (111 shares | equity | DSPOsitory | (VID = per SCRR, of
I | dm quity
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) Total
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class ota
held (VD (V)+ As a % of X g oy Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 5937521 5937521 | 69.44 5937521 5937521 | 69.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total 5 5937521 5937521 | 69.44 5937521 5937521 [ 69.44
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 5937521 5937521 [ 69.44 5937521 5937521 | 69.44
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}éﬁggﬂzﬁinal 134 688792 688792 |8.06 688792 688792 | 8.06
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 17 1132187 1132187 [ 13.24 1132187 1132187 [ 13.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égch;;};er 14 791500 791500 | 9.26 791500 791500 |9.26
(Sgi—ST)otal 165 2612479 2612479 | 30.56 2612479 2612479 | 30.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 165 2612479 2612479 [ 30.56 2612479 2612479 | 30.56
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 170 8550000 8550000 | 100 8550000 8550000 [ 100
Total
(A+BHC) 170 8550000 8550000 | 100 8550000 8550000 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in shares | Plcdged or
Sh : No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U 211res1 . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered urﬂ erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding [ securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a % N 1
X) f (ALBLC2 No. (a) tota 0. | tota
@ of ( ) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 69.44 5937500 | 100 5937521
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 69.44 5937500 | 100 5937521
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.44 5937500 | 100 5937521
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 8.06 0 0 636184
(a(ii)) 13.24 0 0 1132187
(e) 9.26 0 0 791500
(SS‘Bb'TOtaI (B) 30.56 0 0 2559871
Total Public
Shareholding
30.56 0 0 2559871
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5937500 | 69.44 8497392
Total 100 5937500 | 69.44 8497392

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
ASHWINBHAI
MITHANI

JAGRUTI
NIRAJ
MITHANI

FARUKBHAI
GULAMBHAI
PATEL

JOLLY
ASHISH
MITHANI

BHAVNABEN
ASHWINBHAI
MITHANI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ABXPM7671F

ACTPM8455C

AEAPP0361H

AFPPM4927A

AIMPM4937E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1140646

62500

4156250

390625

187500

5937521

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1140646

62500

4156250

390625

187500

5937521

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.34

0.73

48.61

4.57

2.19

69.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities

Ix)

Class eg:X

1140646

62500

4156250

390625

187500

5937521

Class eg:y

Total

1140646

62500

4156250

390625

187500

5937521

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.34

0.73

48.61

4.57

2.19

69.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.34

0.73

48.61

4.57

2.19

69.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1140625

62500

4156250

390625

187500

5937500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1140646

62500

4156250

390625

187500

5937521

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMALI
ARVINDKUMAR
DAGLI

MANISH
KANTILAL
HARIA

SANJAY M
SANGHAVI

SAURABH
NARESHKUMAR
SHAH

SUNITA
BANSAL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AHRPDO0O308E

AASPH5089C

AAVPS0595B

AAFPS2778A

AZJPS4858C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

270000

100000

130000

90000

730000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

140000

270000

100000

130000

90000

730000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

270000

100000

130000

90000

730000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

270000

100000

130000

90000

730000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

3.16

1.17

1.52

1.05

8.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

140000

270000

100000

130000

90000

730000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHIT MEHTA

VEER VALUE VENTURES
LLP

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFDPMS8801M

AAMFV8360L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185000

57500

500000

49000

106500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

185000

57500

500000

49000

106500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16

0.67

0.57

1.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

185000

57500

500000

49000

106500

Class eg:y

Total

185000

57500

500000

49000

106500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.16

0.67

5.85

0.57

1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16

0.67

0.57

1.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

185000

57500

500000

49000

106500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







