General information about company							
Scrip code	539686						
Name of the company	K.P. Energy Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	N	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as	
	(II)	$\begin{array}{c c} \text{held (IV)} & \text{held (V)} & \text{(VI)} \end{array} \qquad \begin{array}{c} \text{(V)+ (VI)} & \text{(A+B+C)} \end{array}$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	5937521			5937521	69.44	5937521		5937521	69.44
(B)	Public	165	2612479			2612479	30.56	2612479		2612479	30.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	170	8550000			8550000	100	8550000		8550000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category of	Category	Category of Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.44	5937500	100			5937521
(B)	Public				30.56	0	0			2559871
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5937500	69.44			8497392

ŗ	Γable II - Stateι	ment showi	ing share	1	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	_		-				
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of each class			ld in			
Sr.	Category & Name of the			paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %			
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group							
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5937521			5937521	69.44	5937521		5937521	69.44			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	5937521			5937521	69.44	5937521		5937521	69.44			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	5937521			5937521	69.44	5937521		5937521	69.44			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	nareholder		l	ı	ı				
(1)	Institutions													
(3)	Non-institutions													
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	134	688792			688792	8.06	688792		688792	8.06			
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	1132187			1132187	13.24	1132187		1132187	13.24			
(e)	Any Other (specify)	14	791500			791500	9.26	791500		791500	9.26			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		165	2612479			2612479	30.56	2612479		2612479	30.56			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		165	2612479			2612479	30.56	2612479		2612479	30.56			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharehol	lder						
Total ( A+B+C2 )		170	8550000			8550000	100	8550000		8550000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		170	8550000			8550000	100	8550000		8550000	100			

T	able II - Sta	tement show	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the P	romoter	and Pr	omot	er Gro	up	
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				69.44	5937500	100			5937521	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.44	5937500	100			5937521	
(2)	Foreign			<del>-</del>			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.44	5937500	100			5937521	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				8.06	0	0			636184	
(a(ii))				13.24	0	0			1132187	
(e)				9.26	0	0			791500	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.56	0	0			2559871	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.56	0	0			2559871	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	ıblic sha	reholo	der		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	5937500	69.44			8497392	
Total (A+B+C)				100	5937500	69.44			8497392	

			ls/Hindu undivid	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH ASHWINBHAI MITHANI	JAGRUTI NIRAJ MITHANI	FARUKBHAI GULAMBHAI PATEL	JOLLY ASHISH MITHANI	BHAVNABEN ASHWINBHAI MITHANI	Click her to go bac
PAN (II)	ABXPM7671F	ACTPM8455C	AEAPP0361H	AFPPM4927A	AIMPM4937E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1140646	62500	4156250	390625	187500	5937521
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1140646	62500	4156250	390625	187500	5937521
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.34	0.73	48.61	4.57	2.19	69.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	1140646	62500	4156250	390625	187500	5937521
Class eg:y						
Total	1140646	62500	4156250	390625	187500	5937521
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.34	0.73	48.61	4.57	2.19	69.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.34	0.73	48.61	4.57	2.19	69.44
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		1		ı	l
No. (a)	1140625	62500	4156250	390625	187500	5937500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1140646	62500	4156250	390625	187500	5937521
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•				
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEMALI ARVINDKUMAR DAGLI	MANISH KANTILAL HARIA	SANJAY M SANGHAVI	SAURABH NARESHKUMAR SHAH	SUNITA BANSAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHRPD0308E	AASPH5089C	AAVPS0595B	AAFPS2778A	AZJPS4858C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	270000	100000	130000	90000	730000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	140000	270000	100000	130000	90000	730000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	3.16	1.17	1.52	1.05	8.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	140000	270000	100000	130000	90000	730000
Class eg:y						
Total	140000	270000	100000	130000	90000	730000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	3.16	1.17	1.52	1.05	8.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	3.16	1.17	1.52	1.05	8.54
Number of Locked	1			1		Т
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	140000	270000	100000	130000	90000	730000

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHIT MEHTA		VEER VALUE VENTURES LLP		Click here to g
PAN (II)	AFDPM8801M		AAMFV8360L		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	6	1	6	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	185000	57500	500000	49000	106500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	185000	57500	500000	49000	106500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	0.67	5.85	0.57	1.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		1	
Class eg: X	185000	57500	500000	49000	106500
Class eg:y					
Total	185000	57500	500000	49000	106500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.16	0.67	5.85	0.57	1.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	0.67	5.85	0.57	1.24
` '	<u> </u>				

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	185000	57500	500000	49000	106500					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										